
POWER TOOLS

www.ronixtools.com

5701
Electric Scroll Saw 120W

16

22

1

2 3 4

5

6

7

8 9
10

11
12

13 14
15

19
21

17
18

20

23

54

27

104 103

102

101
100
99
98
97

9695

9493

92

90

89 88

87
86

85
84
83

82
81
80

79

78

77

76

75

74

73 72

71

70
69
68 67

64

66
65

63

62
61
60

59

56
55

50
49 48

47

58

5352

57

51

4645
44
43

42

40

37

39

38

3635333231302928

26

25 24

91

34

41



POWER TOOLS

www.ronixtools.com

Number Name

1 Rocker arm rod
2 Flat pad Φ ten
3 Nesting
4 Hexagon socket screw 

m6×16
5 Spring washer Φ six
6 Pressing plate
7 Adjusting spring
8 Elastic pin Φ 1×18
9 Adjusting handle
10 Up regulation block
11 Adjusting screw 

m6×190
12 Adjusting block
13 Right bracket
14 Spring washer Φ five
15 Cross screw m5×35
16 Stopper
17 Cross screw m5×20
18 Hexagon head bolt 

m5×25
19 Nut M5
20 LED light
21 Lamppost
22 Cross tapping screw 

st2.9×9.5
23 Bottom of transformer 

box cover
24 Cross screw m4×20
25 Transformer box cover
26 Small switch

Number Name

27 Hexagon socket screw 
m5×20

28 Hexagon socket screw 
m5×30

29 Spring washer Φ five
30 Self locking nut M5
31 Connecting rod cover 

plate
32 Connecting rod
33 Bearing
35 Cross screw m4×12
36 Large cushion sleeve
37 Large cushion sleeve
38 Hexagon socket screw 

m8×10
39 Eccentric shaft sleeve
40 Self locking nut M6
42 Workbench support
43 Dial
44 Cross three combination 

screw m5×10
45 Motor
46 Flexible shaft
47 External tooth gasket 

Φ five
48 Grounding strip Φ five
49 Spring washer Φ five
50 Cross screw m5×8
51 Junction box
52 Flex sleeve
53 Power cord - American 

style 5701
Electric Scroll Saw 120W

Number Name

55 Cross three combination 
screw m5×16

56 Governor board
57 Crimping plate
58 Self attack two combination 

st2.9×13
59 Switch panel
60 Governor knob
61 Electromagnetic switch
62 Self attack two combination 

st3.5×13
63 Hexagon socket screw 

m6×12
64 Cross three combination 

screw m5×10
65 Small pointer
66 Cross screw m5×12
67 Workbench locking 

handle
68 Flat pad Φ six
69 Spring washer Φ six
70 NUT M6
71 Outer hexagon three 

combination screw 
m6×16

72 Footing
73 Outer hexagon screw 

m8×20
74 Spring washer Φ eight
75 Flat pad Φ eight
76 Base
77 Worktop

Number Name

78 Hexagon socket screw 
m6×16

79 Saw blade fixing plate 
cushion sleeve

80 Saw blade lower fixing 
plate

81 Saw blade
82 Saw blade upper fixing 

plate
83 Plastic countertop
84 Protection cover
85 Cross three combination 

screw m5×12
86 Pressing plate
87 Moving lever
88 Self locking nut M5
89 Cross screw m5×25
90 Cross screw m5×10
91 Air outlet pipe
92 Plastic handle m6×15
93 Cross three combination 

screw m5×10
94 Left cover plate
95 Left bracket
96 Cross screw m4×10
97 Airbag pressing plate
98 Gasbag
99 Semicircular square 

neck bolt m6×25
100 Bracket fixing plate
101 Hexagon socket screw 

m6×35

Number Name

102 Compression spring
103 Flat pad Φ six
104 Self locking nut M6


